Plain Inner Door 150mm
Size HxW Size Order Code
150 x 250 1 1SL0324A00
150 x 375 2 1SL0325A00
150 x 375 3 1SL0325A00
150 x 500 4 1SL0326A00
150 x 500 5 1SL0326A00
150 x 750 6 1SL0327A00
Plain Inner Door 300mm
Size HxW Size Order Code
300 x 250 1 1SL0330A00
300 x 375 2 1SL0331A00
300 x 375 3 1SL0331A00
300 x 500 4 1SL0332A00
300 x 500 5 1SL0332A00
300 x 750 6 1SL0333A00
150mm T-Max Mounting Kit
Size HxWxD Size Order Code
150 x 370 x 260 2 1SL0336A00
150 x 370 x 260 3 1SL0336A00
150 x 500 x 260 4 1SL0337A00
150 x 500 x 360 5 1SL0337A00
150 x 750 x 360 6 1SL0338A00
300mm T-Max Mounting Kit
Size HxW Size Order Code
300 x 370 2 1SL0370A00
300 x 370 3 1SL0370A00
300 x 500 4 1SL0371A00
300 x 500 5 1SL0371A00
300 x 750 6 1SL0372A00
Key Lock and Handle
Size Order Code
Fits All 1SL0340A00
Triangular Lock
Size Order Code
Fits All 1SL0341A00
Square Lock
Size Order Code
Fits All 1SL0339A00
Wall Mounting Brackets
Size Order Code
Fits All 1SL0342A00
Fixing Post Kit
Size Order Code
1 1SL0343A00•
2 & 3 1SL0344A00•
4 & 5 1SL0345A00•
6 1SL0346A00•
Non Stock Item •
Enclosure Pillar
Size Size WxHxD Order Code
1, 2, 3 & 4 305 x 800 x 165 1SL0352A00•
Non Stock Item •
Ventilation Kit
Size Order Code
Fits All 1SL0350A00• Fits All 1SL0350A00•
Non Stock Item •
Anti Condensation Kit
Size Order
Fits All 25mm Hole 1SL0351A00•
Non Stock Item •